MATRICULA

373211
383775
383781
383778
383813
382024
379903
380288
380140
383756
380165
383758
383770
380137
380222
383719
383804
383735
380204
379729
383789
383748
380030
380276
380185
380120
379896
378662
353066
383761
380257
380259
383744
384186
383771
384113
380041
380224
383821
382025
383754
383772
365685
372349
373722

PUNTAIJE GLOBAL

8.69
8.23
8.13
7.61
7.57
7.50
7.46
7.37
7.37
7.30
7.25
7.19
7.17
7.11
7.10
7.08
7.06
7.00
6.97
6.92
6.91
6.88
6.84
6.83
6.79
6.79
6.78
6.75
6.73
6.61
6.61
6.50
6.47
6.44
6.44
6.27
6.26
6.23
6.22
6.15
6.13
6.12
6.07
6.06
6.03

Medico Cirujano y Partero Parral

ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO



383802
382047
383757
384117
381818
374730
379726
383811
383810
373756
383721

6.00
5.92
5.91
5.88
5.88
5.64
5.30
5.10
3.98
3.97
3.96

NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO



