Medico Cirujano y Partero Parral

Medico Cirujano y Partero Parral						
MATRÍCULA	PUNTAJE GLOBAL					
373211	8.69	ACEPTADO				
383775	8.23	ACEPTADO				
383781	8.13	ACEPTADO				
383778	7.61	ACEPTADO				
383813	7.57	ACEPTADO				
382024	7.50	ACEPTADO				
379903	7.46	ACEPTADO				
380288	7.37	ACEPTADO				
380140	7.37	ACEPTADO				
383756	7.30	ACEPTADO				
380165	7.25	ACEPTADO				
383758	7.19	ACEPTADO				
383770	7.17	ACEPTADO				
380137	7.11	ACEPTADO				
380222	7.10	ACEPTADO				
383719	7.08	ACEPTADO				
383804	7.06	ACEPTADO				
383735	7.00	ACEPTADO				
380204	6.97	NO ACEPTADO				
379729	6.92	NO ACEPTADO				
383789	6.91	NO ACEPTADO				
383748	6.88	NO ACEPTADO				
380030	6.84	NO ACEPTADO				
380276	6.83	NO ACEPTADO				
380185	6.79	NO ACEPTADO				
380120	6.79	NO ACEPTADO				
379896	6.78	NO ACEPTADO				
378662	6.75	NO ACEPTADO				
353066	6.73	NO ACEPTADO				
383761	6.61	NO ACEPTADO				
380257	6.61	NO ACEPTADO				
380259	6.50	NO ACEPTADO				
383744	6.47	NO ACEPTADO				
384186	6.44	NO ACEPTADO				
383771	6.44	NO ACEPTADO				
384113	6.27	NO ACEPTADO				
380041	6.26	NO ACEPTADO				
380224	6.23	NO ACEPTADO				
383821	6.22	NO ACEPTADO				
382025	6.15	NO ACEPTADO				
383754	6.13	NO ACEPTADO				
383772	6.12	NO ACEPTADO				
365685	6.07	NO ACEPTADO				
372349	6.06	NO ACEPTADO				
373722	6.03	NO ACEPTADO				

383802	6.00	NO ACEPTADO
382047	5.92	NO ACEPTADO
383757	5.91	NO ACEPTADO
384117	5.88	NO ACEPTADO
381818	5.88	NO ACEPTADO
374730	5.64	NO ACEPTADO
379726	5.30	NO ACEPTADO
383811	5.10	NO ACEPTADO
383810	3.98	NO ACEPTADO
373756	3.97	NO ACEPTADO
383721	3.96	NO ACEPTADO